KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (ARMED POLICE BATTALION-
KAP II) NCA- LC/AI (Thrissur) on RS. 22,200- 48,000/- in POLICE Department

N0.86/2020/DOR

Cat. NO: 627/2017

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (ARMED POLICE
BATTALION- KAP Il) NCA- LC/AI - (Thrissur) on RS. 22,200- 48,000/- in POLICE Department found suitable
by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 10/11/2018 and Physical
Efficiency Test held on 28/11/2019. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from .13.02.2020

Rank Reg No Name

1 118938 ANSU STALIN

2

3

4

10

119444

196523

100202

101237

161362

197867

233877

220317

195048

RESHMARR

RESHMA XAVIER

SUPRABHAT E

JINCY GEORGE N

LAYOLA LAZAR

DAYANACT

ROSHNA RAPHAEL

LINTAMOL ANTONY

AGNES AA

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office, Thrissur

Main List

Test Wtg Total DOB

30/05/1990
24/05/1995
24/02/1995
25/05/1991
24/11/1995
10/08/1993
10/05/1992
07/10/1994
19/10/1995

17/04/1996

Commy Remarks

LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS

LATIN CATHOLICS

( By Order of the Commission )

JOSE VARGHESE
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR



