KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (ARMED POLICE BATTALION-KAP II) NCA- LC/AI (Thrissur) on RS. 22,200- 48,000/- in POLICE Department

No.86/2020/DOR Cat. NO: 627/2017

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (ARMED POLICE BATTALION- KAP II) NCA- LC/AI - (Thrissur)** on **RS. 22,200- 48,000/-** in **POLICE Department** found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on **10/11/2018** and Physical Efficiency Test held on 28/11/2019. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from .13.02.2020

Main List

Ranl	k Reg N	o Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	118938	ANSU STALIN				30/05/1990	LATIN CATHOLICS	
2	119444	RESHMA R R				24/05/1995	LATIN CATHOLICS	
3	196523	RESHMA XAVIER				24/02/1995	LATIN CATHOLICS	
4	100202	SUPRABHA T E				25/05/1991	LATIN CATHOLICS	
5	101237	JINCY GEORGE N				24/11/1995	LATIN CATHOLICS	
6	161362	LAYOLA LAZAR				10/08/1993	LATIN CATHOLICS	
7	197867	DAYANA C T				10/05/1992	LATIN CATHOLICS	
8	233877	ROSHNA RAPHAEL				07/10/1994	LATIN CATHOLICS	
9	220317	LINTAMOL ANTONY				19/10/1995	LATIN CATHOLICS	
10	195048	AGNES A A				17/04/1996	LATIN CATHOLICS	

(By Order of the Commission)

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office, Thrissur

JOSE VARGHESE
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR